
           
   

 

  
  

 

    
  

 

   

    
 

    
 

        

    

 
    

 
        

    
 

    
 

        

     
 

    
 

        

    
 

    
 

        

        
 

    
 

    

        
 

   

        
 

   

 
                
                      

  
             
           
           
          

 
 

Calendr Fforwm Ieuenctid Ledled Bwrdeistref Sirol Merthyr Tudful ar gyfer cyfarfodydd 
2020 i 2021. 

Cyfarfodydd Cabinet 
Ieuenctid 

Amser Lleoliad Cyfarfodydd Fforwm 
Ieuenctid 

Amser Lleoliad 

Tuesday 31st March 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 5th May 2020 6.30pm - 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 9th June 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 7th July 2020 6.30pm – 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 8th September 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 29th September 2020 6.30pm – 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 6th October 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 10th November 2020 6.30pm – 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 1st December 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 26th January 2021 6.30pm – 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 15th December 2020 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 9th March 2021 6.30pm – 8.00pm VAMT 

Tuesday 12th January 2021 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

Tuesday 16th February 2021 5.30pm – 7.00pm Canolfan 
Ddinesig 

 Wednesday 4th March 2020: 6.15 to 8.15- Academy of Success evening at the Bessemer Hotel. 
 Friday 15th May 2020: Youth Mayor Inauguration 5.00pm @ Civic Centre - 6.15 pm to 10.15 pm Gala Ball @Guest 

Keen Club 
 Friday 25th September 2020: Closing date for applicants for Deputy Youth Mayor 
 Monday 28th September 2020: Hustings filming 5.00 pm Civic Centre 
 W/C 19th October – Voting in schools Monday to Friday 
 Thursday, 22nd October 2020 - Hustings votes counted 


